Position

Dir Of Quality And Patient
Safety

Risk Claims Coordinator

Patient Safety Rn

Patient Safety Rn

Other Positions Held

Registered Nurse

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$101,901

$64,458

$31,702

$13,293

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,667
$8,249

$10

$530



