Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Quality And Patient Safety	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Risk Management	\$101,901	\$16,667
Risk Claims Coordinator		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Risk Management	\$64,458	\$8,249
Patient Safety Rn		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Risk Management	\$31,702	\$10
Patient Safety Rn		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Risk Management	\$13,293	\$530